
                                                                     

1 2082/09/14 2082/09/14 1 Year 2083/09/14 NRB BOND 2083 "Ka"         2,500.00        12,055.00                 2,500.00   2.6400 32 129

2 2082/09/16 2082/09/16 1 Year 2083/09/16 NRB BOND 2083 "Kha"         2,500.00          5,105.00                 2,500.00   2.6700 28 98

3 2082/09/20 2082/09/20 1 Year 2083/09/20 NRB BOND 2083 "Ga"         2,500.00          5,395.00                 2,500.00   2.6800 23 78

4 2082/09/22 2082/09/22 1 Year 2083/09/22 NRB BOND 2083 "Gha"         2,500.00          3,700.00                 2,500.00   2.6900 18 57

5 2082/09/23 2082/09/23 1 Year 2083/09/23 NRB BOND 2083 "Nga"         2,000.00          3,750.00                 2,000.00   2.7200 17 54

6 2082/09/24 2082/09/24 1 Year 2083/09/24 NRB BOND 2083 "Cha"         1,000.00          3,985.00                 1,000.00   2.6849 18 61

7 2082/09/28 2082/09/28 1 Year 2083/09/28 NRB BOND 2083 "Chha"         2,500.00          4,875.00                 2,500.00   2.7100 22 76

15,500.00      38,865.00      15,500.00              
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